
TRIP SUMMARY
By Stop Time

12/30/2020

ROUTE 42 SKAITH

LOCATIONTIME

SJ42

TRUMAN MS7:20 am 1

6419 SE RIVERSIDE TER7:36 am 2

6620 SE RIVERSIDE TER7:37 am 3

7017 SE RIVERSIDE TER7:38 am 4

SE DAKOTA TRL & US-1697:40 am 5

5251 S RIVERSIDE TER7:41 am 6

5050 S RIVERSIDE TER7:42 am 7

5826 SE EASTON RD7:45 am 8

SKAITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4460)8:00 am 9

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT8:20 am 10

ROUTE 44 SKAITH

LOCATIONTIME

SJ44

TRUMAN MS7:34 am 1

DOWNS DR  AT THE FOUNTAIN7:38 am 2

S 39TH ST & SENECA ST7:41 am 3

1210 S 39TH ST7:41 am 4

PENN ST & S 38TH ST7:41 am 5

S 38TH ST & SENECA ST7:41 am 6

801 S 38TH ST7:42 am 7

PATEE ST & S 39TH ST7:42 am 8

PATEE ST & S 40TH ST7:42 am 9

MESSANIE ST & OAK TREE TER7:43 am 10

MESSANIE ST & PAYNE TER7:43 am 11

MESSANIE ST & S 38TH ST7:43 am 12

MAPLEWOOD DR & SYLVANIE ST7:44 am 13

MESSANIE ST & S 39TH ST7:44 am 14

FARAON ST & MOBILE LN7:46 am 15

5050 FARAON7:50 am 16

5118 FARAON7:50 am 17

1404 WEISENBORN RD7:54 am 18

SKAITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4460)8:00 am 19

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT8:15 am 20

ROUTE 36 SKAITH

LOCATIONTIME

SJ36

TRUMAN MS7:35 am 1

4604 VALLEY LN7:45 am 2

4802 VALLEY LN7:46 am 3

5010 VALLEY LN7:47 am 4

CHEYENNE RD & SIOUX LN7:49 am 5

CHEYENNE RD & MANDAN LN7:50 am 6

CHEYENNE RD & CHIPPEWA LN7:52 am 7

3305 S LEONARD RD7:53 am 8

2809 S LEONARD RD7:54 am 9

SKAITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4460)8:00 am 10

ROUTE 48 SKAITH

LOCATIONTIME

SJ48 WALLACE, EDWARD

TRUMAN MS7:35 am 1

PENN ST & S 36TH ST (EAST SIDE)7:38 am 2

LAFAYETTE ST & S 36TH ST (EAST SIDE)7:38 am 3

ANGELIQUE ST & S 36TH ST (EAST SIDE)7:39 am 4

CHARLES ST & S 36TH ST (EAST SIDE)7:40 am 5

OLIVE ST & S 36TH ST (WEST SIDE)7:42 am 6

MITCHELL AVE & S 35TH ST (STOP OF MITCHELL)7:44 am 7

PENN ST & S 35TH ST7:44 am 8

S 35TH ST & SENECA ST7:44 am 9

LAFAYETTE ST & S 35TH ST7:44 am 10

3414 MESSANIE ST (BROOKDALE APTS)7:49 am 11

S BELT HWY & TREVILLIAN DR (THE OFFICE PARKING 

LOT)

7:50 am 12

PICKETT ES-BEFORE/AFTER CARE7:56 am 13

SKAITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4460)8:00 am 14

4671 SAINT JOSEPH AVE8:25 am 15

ROUTE 39 SKAITH

LOCATIONTIME

SJ39

TRUMAN MS7:39 am 1

BEECHWOOD BLVD & REDWOOD LN7:47 am 2

BEECHWOOD BLVD & PARK AVE7:48 am 3

BEECHWOOD BLVD & CRANBERRY HILL CIR & 

CRANBERRY HILL LN

7:49 am 4

BEECHWOOD BLVD & UNIVERSITY AVE7:50 am 5

BEECHWOOD BLVD & VALLEY VIEW DR7:51 am 6

BEECHWOOD BLVD & CANDLEBERRY DR7:52 am 7

S RIVERSIDE RD & VALLEY VIEW DR7:53 am 8

LONG VIEW DR & SHADOW CT7:54 am 9

CYPRESS AVE & LONG VIEW DR7:55 am 10

CYPRESS AVE & EVERGREEN LN7:56 am 11

CYPRESS AVE & PARK AVE7:57 am 12

COLLEGE LN & PICKETT RD7:58 am 13

HILLSIDE LN & PICKETT RD7:59 am 14

SKAITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4460)8:00 am 15

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000  Page 1 of 1


